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8.45-9.00 am.

9.00-10.00 am.

10.00-11.00 am.

11.00-11.15 am.

11.15-12.00 am

12.00-13.00 am.

13.00-14.00 pm.

14.00-14.15 pm

14.15-15.00 pm.

15.00 pm.

AMTT International Webinar

"Together we are on the move"

26 September 2020

The Association of Medical Technologists of Thailand
under the Patronage of H.R.H. Princess Soamsawali

6 Soi Ramintra 52/1 Kannayao Bangkok 10230

Opening webinar

Greeting from AMTT
Dr.Salakchit Chutipongvivate
AMTT president

Updated Covid-19 in Thailand: 3D Discovery, Diagnosis & (research) Development
Dr. Supaporn Wacharapluesadeea
Duputy Director.

The Thai red cross Emerging infectious Diseases-Health Science Center. Thailand

SARS-CoV-2 Pandemic: The First Wave Experience from East Malaysia
Dr. Tan Cheng Siang

Universiti Malaysia Sarawak (UNIMAS). Malaysia
Q&A

Mindray Company

Lunch break

Serological testing performance for COVID-19
Dr. Archawin Rojanawiwat., M.D., Ph.D.,
Director of Medical Life Science Institute.

Ministry of Public Health, Thailand
Q&A
MP Company

Close meeting



